Version 15 02/2021
1
AMS-1000™
Molecular Sensor
Datasheet
Robustness
Reliability
Repeatability

notice.
12
Ordering information
Instruments: Part number
AMS-1000 ASM-900-0001
Roughing Pump Module ASM-900-0002
Quadruple Mass Analyzer ASM-900-0003
Controller Box ASM-900-0004
Pressure Sensor Module ASM-900-0005
Turbo Pump Module ASM-900-0006
Power Entry Module ASM-900-0007
Chamber Heater ASM-900-0008
Tube Heater ASM-900-0009
Vertis (Controller Box
and Quad Mass Analyzer) ASM-900-0031
Japan (Headquarters)
Atonarp Inc.
9F, PMO 1-10-18 Shibadaimon
Minato-Ku, Tokyo, Japan 105-0012